
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 

  
   1 2 

  
   Mission San 

Xavier Del Bac  
carpool 9am 
contact Kathie 

 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
  Singles Potluck 

530pm Read 
Hall  

DVRC Volunteer 
Luncheon  11am – 
1pm  

Duttons 7420 E. 
Main St Mesa 730pm 
$33 by Feb. 28 

 Coffee Social 
730am Read Hall_ 
Ostrich Festival 
carpool 2pm $30 

 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 Lunch RT 
O’Sullivans 6646 E 
Superstition Blvd 
1130am contact 
Terry or Karol 

Cards 1pm 
Read Hall 

Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 930am     

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am 

 My Fair Lady Hale 
carpool 2pm____  
DVRC Car Show & 
Sock Hop  

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

Chander 
Symphony Free 
Concert carpool 
2pm contact Kathie 

 Cards 1pm 
Read Hall 

Dinner Sourdough 
Pizza 7440 E. Main 
St 430pm contact 
Terry or Karol  

DVRC Potluck 5pm 
Read Hall  

 Coffee Social 
730am Read Hall 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 Movie Monday  
details to follow 
contact Kathie 

Cards 1pm 
Read Hall 

Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 930am     

Dominoes Read 
Hall 6pm 

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am 
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Dreamland Villa Singles March 
 
 
 

2024 
 
 

 

  



March 2023 Dreamland Villa Singles Calendar 

Kathie  480 830 6641 Karol  602 300 4402  Terry  419 308 1832 

 

Mar. 1 Fri  9am carpool   Day trip to Mission San Xavier Del Bac  Contact Kathie 

Mar. 5 Tue. 530pm Singles Potluck.  Read Hall   Bring a dish to share.  

Mar. 6 Wed 113oam  New!!!!  DVRC Volunteer Luncheon Sign up if you Volunteered in 2023 or 2024  

Mar. 7 Duttons 730pm  New!!!   Meet at venue 7420 E. Main St $33  Purchase tickets by Feb. 28 See Kathie 

Mar. 9 Sat. 730am  DVRC Coffee Social  

Mar. 9 Sat. 3pm carpool Ostrich Festival $30 including Big & Rich concert at night contact Kathie 

Mar. 11 Mon. 1130am    Lunch Dine out RT O’Sullivan 6646 E Superstition Springs Blvd.  sign up by Feb. 28 Contact 
Karol or Terry  

Mar. 12 Tue. 1pm  Cards Read Hall Activity Room 

Mar. 13 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall  

Mar. 14 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall  

Mar. 15 Sat.    DVRC Car Show & Sock Hop   Check email blast for details 

Mar. 15 Sat. 2pm carpool 3pm show  My Fair Lady at the Hale  Contact Kathie 

Mar. 17 Sun. 2pm carpool 3pm show  Chandler Symphony Free Concert  Contact Kathie 

Mar. 19 Tue. 1pm  Cards Read Hall Activity Room 

Mar. 20 Wed. 430pm  Dinner Dine out Sourdough Pizza 7440 E. Main St. Mesa Contact Karol or Terry 

Mar. 21 Thur. 5pm  DVRC Potluck Read Hall 

Mar. 23 Sat. 730am  DVRC Coffee Social Read Hall  

Mar. 24 Mon.  Movie Monday details to follow Contact Kathie 

Mar. 25 Tue. 1pm  Cards Read Hall Activity Room 

Mar. 26 Wed 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall 

Mar. 26 Wed 6pm  Dominoes  

Mar. 27 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall 

 

 
Jan, 29, 2024 

 

 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 


